
Fill in the gaps

Soon by Yes

Soon, oh soon the light

Pass within and  (1)____________   (2)________   (3)______________  night

And wait  (4)________  for you

Our reason to be here

Soon, oh  (5)________  the time

All we  (6)________  to  (7)________   (8)________   (9)__________  and calm

Our heart is open

Our reason to be here

Long ago, set into rhyme

Soon, oh soon the light

Ours to  (10)__________  for all time,  (11)________  the right

The sun will  (12)________  us

Our  (13)____________  to be here

Soon, oh soon the light

Ours to  (14)__________  for all time,  (15)________  the right

The sun  (16)________  lead us

Our  (17)____________  to be here
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. soothe

2. this

3. endless

4. here

5. soon

6. move

7. gain

8. will

9. reach

10. shape

11. ours

12. lead

13. reason

14. shape

15. ours

16. will

17. reason
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